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1 - 2 October 2022Youngtimer Trophy - Grid 2
Nürburgring - 5137mtr.

NMN: R-12734/22

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
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02 October 2022
Nürburgring - 5137 mtr.

Youngtimer Trophy - Grid 2 - Race

594Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

489 56Patrick Simon 2:31.179Porsche 964 Cup 18 50:19.33417 68.50
554 62Jürgen Rudolph 2:31.154Porsche 911 964 Cup 18 50:20.43217 68.48
515 38Send-Send 2:35.878Opel Kadett-C 18 52:12.11417 66.03
211 35Dietmar Schröder 2:31.571Porsche 911 18 52:27.07015 65.72
520 57Uwe Klapproth 2:43.523BMW 325i 17 50:57.81913 63.88
464 54Leupold-Liese 2:40.677Mercedes-Benz 190E 2.3 16V 17 51:07.48717 63.68
105 19Oliver Boyke 2:43.520Porsche 911 Carrera 17 51:33.45815 63.14
112 22Baumann-Bünnagel 2:37.605Porsche 911 RSR 3.0 17 52:20.1656 62.21
1 52Reuter-Neumann 2:44.242BMW E36 325i 17 52:27.0887 62.07
551 60Buschmans-Reichertz 2:45.260BMW E36 325i Coupe 17 52:32.5796 61.96
402 46Wolfgang Hartmann 2:50.674BMW M3 E30 17 53:03.97711 61.35
481 55Wolfgang Faul 2:48.828Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 17 54:34.48213 59.66
2 51Schilling-Jacobi 2:45.830BMW 3/1 (E30) 318is 16 50:33.5867 60.60
460 53Bürger-Müller 2:52.953BMW E36 325i 16 51:23.3457 59.63
497 58Roos-Clauß 2:56.038Renault Clio 16 53:01.62816 57.78
315 42Darius Drzensla 2:58.921Ford Sierra RS Cosworth 16 53:05.14915 57.72
149 32Ossenberg-Ossenberg 2:59.253FORD ESCORT RS 2000 15 50:30.8508 56.87

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

112 Baumann-Bünnagel1 1 Porsche 911 RSR 3.01
489 Patrick Simon2 18 Porsche 964 Cup2

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

112 Baumann-Bünnagel Porsche 911 RSR 3.04:41.278 14:46:4811
512 Pohl-Pohl Porsche Carrera RSR4:35.949 14:46:4812
489 Patrick Simon Porsche 964 Cup4:34.244 14:46:4813
402 Wolfgang Hartmann BMW M3 E304:31.586 14:46:4914
521 Sebastian Erkelentz BMW E30 325i4:30.418 14:46:4915
551 Buschmans-Reichertz BMW E36 325i Coupe4:29.067 14:46:5016
520 Uwe Klapproth BMW 325i4:27.427 14:46:5017
464 Leupold-Liese Mercedes-Benz 190E 2.3 16V4:27.335 14:46:5118
105 Oliver Boyke Porsche 911 Carrera4:26.571 14:46:5119

2 Schilling-Jacobi BMW 3/1 (E30) 318is4:26.559 14:46:52110
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Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

438 Gelhaus-Gelhaus BMW E30 318is4:26.358 14:46:53111
460 Bürger-Müller BMW E36 325i4:25.693 14:46:54112
221 Armin Schmitt Porsche Coupe4:25.639 14:46:55113
498 Markus Noelken Porsche 964 CUP4:23.466 14:46:56114
315 Darius Drzensla Ford Sierra RS Cosworth4:22.706 14:47:01115
483 Max Kainzinger Porsche 944 turbo Cup4:20.637 14:47:01116
519 Schäfer-Hafeneger BMW E30 325i4:19.673 14:47:05117
489 Patrick Simon Porsche 964 Cup2:38.371 14:49:27218
489 Patrick Simon Porsche 964 Cup2:36.859 14:52:04319
489 Patrick Simon Porsche 964 Cup2:35.202 14:54:39420
489 Patrick Simon Porsche 964 Cup2:35.173 14:57:14521
554 Jürgen Rudolph Porsche 911 964 Cup2:34.186 14:57:19522
489 Patrick Simon Porsche 964 Cup2:34.086 15:02:24723
489 Patrick Simon Porsche 964 Cup2:33.517 15:04:58824
554 Jürgen Rudolph Porsche 911 964 Cup2:32.733 15:05:04825
211 Dietmar Schröder Porsche 9112:32.626 15:21:421326
489 Patrick Simon Porsche 964 Cup2:31.539 15:22:161427
489 Patrick Simon Porsche 964 Cup2:31.179 15:29:521728
554 Jürgen Rudolph Porsche 911 964 Cup2:31.154 15:29:531729

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

105 19Oliver Boyke 2:43.520 15 70.27Porsche 911 Carrera
112 22Baumann-Bünnagel 2:37.605 6 72.91Porsche 911 RSR 3.0
149 32Ossenberg-Ossenberg 2:59.253 8 64.11FORD ESCORT RS 2000
211 35Dietmar Schröder 2:31.571 15 75.81Porsche 911
515 38Send-Send 2:35.878 17 73.72Opel Kadett-C
315 42Darius Drzensla 2:58.921 15 64.22Ford Sierra RS Cosworth
402 46Wolfgang Hartmann 2:50.674 11 67.33BMW M3 E30
2 51Schilling-Jacobi 2:45.830 7 69.29BMW 3/1 (E30) 318is
1 52Reuter-Neumann 2:44.242 7 69.96BMW E36 325i
460 53Bürger-Müller 2:52.953 7 66.44BMW E36 325i
464 54Leupold-Liese 2:40.677 17 71.52Mercedes-Benz 190E 2.3 16V
481 55Wolfgang Faul 2:48.828 13 68.06Porsche 944 Turbo Cup
489 56Patrick Simon 2:31.179 17 76.01Porsche 964 Cup
520 57Uwe Klapproth 2:43.523 13 70.27BMW 325i
497 58Roos-Clauß 2:56.038 16 65.28Renault Clio
551 60Buschmans-Reichertz 2:45.260 6 69.53BMW E36 325i Coupe
554 62Jürgen Rudolph 2:31.154 17 76.02Porsche 911 964 Cup

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

17489 Patrick Simon Porsche1
1112 Baumann-Bünnagel Porsche2
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